
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 25 2025 8:22:09pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 111b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 50 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:13.134
Half Lap 13.572 (2)

Lap 1 21.817 21.817 (2)
Lap 2 15.244 37.061 (2)
Lap 3 15.034 52.096 (1)
Lap 4 15.204 1:07.300 (1)
Lap 5 15.221 1:22.521 (1)
Lap 6 15.150 1:37.671 (1)
Lap 7 15.149 1:52.821 (1)
Lap 8 15.141 2:07.962 (1)
Lap 9 15.161 2:23.123 (1)

Lap 10 15.283 2:38.407 (1)
Lap 11 15.412 2:53.819 (1)
Lap 12 15.591 3:09.411 (1)
Lap 13 15.725 3:25.137 (1)
Lap 14 15.850 3:40.987 (1)
Lap 15 16.008 3:56.996 (1)
Lap 16 16.137 4:13.134 (1)

2. 45 Noah BLANNIN (QLD) 4:20.587 +7.453
Half Lap 13.146 13.146 (1)

Lap 1 21.358 21.358 (1)
Lap 2 15.545 36.904 (1)
Lap 3 15.451 52.355 (2)
Lap 4 15.672 1:08.027 (2)
Lap 5 15.738 1:23.766 (2)
Lap 6 15.647 1:39.413 (2)
Lap 7 15.492 1:54.905 (2)
Lap 8 15.403 2:10.309 (2)
Lap 9 15.532 2:25.842 (2)

Lap 10 15.738 2:41.580 (2)
Lap 11 15.874 2:57.454 (2)
Lap 12 16.075 3:13.530 (2)
Lap 13 16.377 3:29.907 (2)
Lap 14 16.678 3:46.585 (2)
Lap 15 17.108 4:03.693 (2)
Lap 16 16.893 4:20.587 (2)


